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No sap llegir ni
escriure

Sense estudis
£nsenyament

primari incomplet,
cinc cursos d'EGB,
Certificat
d'escolaritat o
equivalent
elemental, Graduat
escolar, EGB
completa, Primaria
completa o
equivalent
professional de
primer grau, oficialia
industrial
professional de
segon grau. Maestria
industrial

Batxiller superior,
BUP

Altres titulats mitjos
Diplomat d'escoles
universitaries
Arquitecte o
enginyer tecnic
Llicenciat
universitari,
Arquitecte o
enginyer superior
Titols d'estudis
superiors

Doctorat i estudis de
postgrau o
especialitzacié per
llicenciats
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0,02%
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0,01%
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0,02%
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0,00%

0,00%
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1,30%
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1,93%

0,20%

0,12%

0,39%

0,01%

0,11%

0,01%

0,12%

0,00%

0,01%

0,28%
2,38%

0,19%
2,89%

0,10%
1,54%

0,09%| 0,07%| 0,06%

2,96%| 3,23%| 2,21%

0,24%| 0,33%]| 0,31%

0,22%| 0,25%| 0,22%

0,48%| 0,62%| 0,49%

0,00%| 0,02%| 0,00%

0,14%| 0,10%| 0,17%

0,04%| 0,02%| 0,03%

0,12%| 0,11%| 0,15%

0,01%| 0,01%]| 0,00%

0,00%| 0,00%| 0,01%

0,12%
1,92%

0,05%

3,15%

0,49%

0,29%

0,59%

0,00%

0,12%

0,04%

0,12%

0,00%

0,02%

0,08%
1,35%

0,06%

2,30%

0,28%

0,17%

0,39%

0,00%

0,16%

0,04%

0,14%

0,01%

0,01%

0,17%
2,08%

0,02%

2,53%

0,32%

0,16%

0,44%

0,01%

0,06%

0,02%

0,11%

0,00%

0,01%

0,16%
2,04%

0,07%

3,54%

0,38%

0,36%

0,88%

0,00%

0,38%

0,08%

0,49%

0,02%

0,01%

0,28%
2,11%

0,17%
1,38%

0,09%| 0,07%

3,11% 1,89%

0,35%| 0,23%

0,24% 0,17%

0,43%| 0,33%
0,01%| 0,00%
0,13%| 0,08%
0,04%| 0,03%
0,11%| 0,11%
0,02%| 0,01%

0,00%| 0,00%

0,21%
2,12%

0,06%

2,78%

0,28%

0,24%

0,77%

0,02%

0,18%

0,04%

0,28%

0,02%

0,02%

0,25%
1,83%

0,14%

3,40%

0,31%

0,40%

0,80%

0,00%

0,34%

0,06%

0,43%

0,04%

0,03%

0,30%
2,34%

0,06%

3,44%

0,51%

0,40%

0,64%

0,02%

0,19%

0,04%

0,16%

0,01%

0,00%

0,08%
0,97%

0,07%

1,13%

0,19%

0,19%

0,55%

0,02%

0,16%

0,07%

0,27%

0,01%

0,02%

2,80
29,14

1,06

42,72

4,88

3,79

8,88

0,12

2,63

0,60

3,06

0,16

0,15
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7,75%

3,29%

4,37%

6,96%| 7,84%| 5,29%

6,91%

4,99%

5,93%

8,41%

6,92% 4,47%
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